Bezirk : WL Gemeinde : Neukirchen/Lambach 4 18 13 Gesamtlänge in der Gemeinde : 6,856 km

	Wegnr.
	Abschnitt
	Weg-/Abschnittsname
	Straße
	Beginn bei Abschnitt
	Beginn bei km
	Länge verbaut
	Länge Verband in km

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2099
	
	Spöck
	
	
	
	
	0,450

	
	01
	Haupttrasse
	L1254
	
	0,958
	0,000
	0,450

	6223
	
	Aming
	
	
	
	
	1,956

	
	01
	Haupttrasse
	L1254
	
	1,645
	0,318
	1,830

	
	67
	Zuf. Krammerbauer
	6223
	01
	0,884
	0,000
	0,082

	
	68
	Zuf. Roithner
	6223
	01
	1,070
	0,000
	0,044

	6224
	
	Hofern
	
	
	
	
	0,843

	
	01
	Haupttrasse
	B 1
	
	228,560
	0,000
	0,756

	
	67
	Zuf. zur B 1
	6224
	01
	0,013
	0,000
	0,087

	6225
	
	Mehrnbach
	
	
	
	
	2,715

	
	01
	Haupttrasse
	L 520
	
	3,378
	0,000
	2,413

	
	67
	Zuf. Grabner
	6225
	01
	1,397
	0,000
	0,302

	6228
	
	Stroham
	
	
	
	
	0,892

	
	01
	Haupttrasse
	L 520
	
	2,377
	0,000
	0,892



1 
